Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1

144182

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1
2
3

136182
151212
150945

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1

133140

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1

113022

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse A1

1

108184

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1

122956

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI

1

135114

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1

144182

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1
2
3

150945
151212
136182

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1

133140

Kathrine Rgrbinder

Noah Strgmgaard Sgrensen
Marie Louise Strgmgaard Sgrensen
Leerke Baand

Nicoline Kokholm Jensen

Andreas Tanderup

Bjgrn Olsen

Finn Andersen

Simon Willumsen

Kathrine Rgrbinder

Leerke Baand
Marie Louise Strgmgaard Sgrensen
Noah Stregmgaard Sgrensen

Nicoline Kokholm Jensen

Ulbjerg Skytteforening

Ulbjerg Skytteforening
Ulbjerg Skytteforening
Ulbjerg Skytteforening

Ulbjerg Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforening

Skals Skytteforening

Ulbjerg Skytteforening

Ulbjerg Skytteforening
Ulbjerg Skytteforening
Ulbjerg Skytteforening

Ulbjerg Skytteforening

199/08

198/03
197/05
196/04

200/07

190/02

200/07

199/08

195/02

199/08

196/04
197/05
198/03

200/07

197/04

199/06
196/05
191/00

196/06

396/12

395/10
393/10
389/03

396/13



Luftriffel, 15m -

1

Luftriffel, 15m -

1

Luftriffel, 15m -

1

Luftriffel, 15m -

1

Mesterskab ST2
113022

Mesterskab A1
108184

Mesterskab SE1
122956

Mesterskab FRI
135114

Andreas Tanderup

Bjgrn Olsen

Finn Andersen

Simon Willumsen

Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforening

Skals Skytteforening

190/02

200/07

199/08

195/02

191/01

198/03

199/08

198/04

381/03

398/10

398/16

393/06



